Jméno

Jansa Michal
Cibulka Tomas
Jansa Pavel
VySin Jifi
Cermak David
Hejtmanek Drahoslav
Ruber Lukas
Abrahamek Michal
Zagora Michael
Kulhanek Ondrej
Sima Teodor
Sima Benjanin
Rovny Petr
Groch Oldfich
Svatopluk Hajek
Tlusty Jifi
Dohnal David
Tochacek Petr
Stehno Michal
Hlavaty Mirek
Stehnova Hana
Skola Richard
Buchta Vaclav

Slavkov

46
50
42
28
26

0
38

0
34
21
20
30
25

36
32
18

22

19

Celakovice Blansko

0
46
42
50
36
38
32

28

26
25

30

46

0

36
32
50
34
42

RadeSin

List1

Svitavy Brno
50 38
42 36
38 46
46 32
30 [
28 30
34
50
32 26
36 28
24
23
25
32
34 20
26
22
21

Stranka 1

46
42
38
36
30
32
23
50
25

24
22
34
23
21

28

26

Celkem

226
216
206
192
164
164
159
150
145
140
95
90
89
80
75
66
60
44
26
22
22
21
19
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